1.2003
2.3005
3.4006
2.5002
5. /006

- 8 — /You can do these bg\

-/ = then counting up, or
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Year 4: Find a difference by counting up
Maths worksheets from mathsblog.co.uk

taking from the

whole thousands and

by counting back.

Take 6 from these numbers:

4001

. 5000

» 2005

, 8005

. 6003

. 1004

Page 1




Year 4: Find a difference by counting up
Maths worksheets from mathsblog.co.uk

Answers

1.1995 2.2998 3 3998 4 4996 5. 6997
63995 77999 54994 45997 101999 11998

Lots more like this on the MathSphere, ‘It’s All Figured Out’ worksheet CD www.mathsphere.co.uk
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